join the College's Alumni Association. The Alumni Association is
dedicated to increase its membership and encouraging both
financial and non-financial contributions from its alumni. In the
academic session of 2023-24, the college successfully enrolled 406
(Four hundred six only) alumni, who collectively contributed Rs.
1,60,250 (One Lac Sixty thousand Two hundred fifty only).

To foster a strong bond between the college and its alumni, alumni
meets are organized, providing a platform for former students to
share their experiences and provide valuable suggestions for the
college's development. It is worth noting that many prominent

[...]

to join the College's Alumni Association. The Alumni
Association is dedicated to increase its membership and
encouraging both financial and non-financial contributions from
its alumni. In the academic session of 2023-24, the college
successfully enrolled 406 (Four hundred six only) alumni, who
collectively contributed Rs. 1,60,250 (One Lac Sixty thousand
Two hundred fifty only).

To foster a strong bond between the college and its alumni,
alumni meets are organized, providing a platform for former
students to share their experiences and provide valuable
suggestions for the college's development. It is worth noting
that many prominent individuals, including the President and